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4000 Metre

Sıra 
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Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İl - Kulüp

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 401 SEVİLAY EYTEMİŞ AĞRI/İBRAHİM ÇEÇEN ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 03.04.1993 13:05 1

2 402 NURAN SATILMIŞ AĞRI/İBRAHİM ÇEÇEN ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 06.10.1997 13:21 2

3 404 YAYLA KILIÇ AĞRI/İBRAHİM ÇEÇEN ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 01.03.1997 13:39 3

4 416 HAFİZE  ÜNALER NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 03.01.1996 14:02 4

5 405 SEVİM KABAY AĞRI/İBRAHİM ÇEÇEN ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 01.09.1995 14:07 5

6 403 GÜLŞEN KARATAŞ AĞRI/İBRAHİM ÇEÇEN ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 01.06.1996 14:13 6

7 412 GÜLİSTAN BEKMZ BATMAN T 15.10.1996 14:17 7

8 417 RÜMEYSA ARICI NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 24.09.1996 14:23 8

9 411 REMZİYE TEMEL BATMAN T 25.01.1995 14:37 9

10 427 EDA VURAL FERDİ-NEVSEHIR HACI BEKTAS VELI UNIV. F 27.03.1997 16:27 9

11 413 EMİNE GEZİCİ BATMAN T 01.01.1997 17:22 10

12 419 ŞEYDA NUR VAROL NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 04.10.1997 17:30 11

13 424 REMZİYE ÇEKİN VAN 100. YIL T 02.02.1998 - 12

14 420 SENEM S. ÇAĞLAYAN NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 27.07.1995 - 13

15 428 HİLAL YAZGAN FERDİ-NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ F 18.12.1995 - 13

16 407 BURCU  DİKMEN ANKARA/HACETTEPE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 26.08.1996 - 14

17 410 DİLEK ÖZGÜR ANKARA/HACETTEPE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 18.11.1996 - 15

18 422 NAZDAR BURUN VAN 100. YIL T 10.12.1997 - 16

19 409 ESRA BAĞLAN ANKARA/HACETTEPE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 07.08.1997 - 17

20 418 ESRA YEŞİLBEL NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 28.08.1995 - 18

21 408 EBRU ŞEKER ANKARA/HACETTEPE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 26.03.1995 - 19

22 423 LEYLA ÖZGEZER VAN 100. YIL T 06.09.1999 - 20

23 406 DAMLA ÇAĞLA YAŞAR ANKARA/HACETTEPE ÜNİVERSİTESİ T 06.02.1995 - 21

24 421 LEYLA GÜNGÖR VAN 100. YIL T 05.05.1992 - 22

25 414 ZÜBEYDE AYDIN BATMAN T 01.01.1996 - 23

- 415 BAHAR OÇAL BATMAN T 01.01.1996 DNF -

- 426 ÇEŞMİNAZ YILMAZ GÜMÜŞHANE ÜNİ. F 10.03.1994 DNF -
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Büyük Bayanlar (Üniversiteli) 4000 Metre

Takım 

Sırası
İl - Kulüp

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

401 SEVİLAY EYTEMİŞ 13:05 1
402 NURAN SATILMIŞ 13:21 2

1 AĞRI/İBRAHİM ÇEÇEN ÜNİVERSİTESİ 403 GÜLŞEN KARATAŞ 14:13 6 11
404 YAYLA KILIÇ 13:39 3
405 SEVİM KABAY 14:07 5
416 HAFİZE  ÜNALER 14:02 4
417 RÜMEYSA ARICI 14:23 8

2 NİĞDE ÜNİVERSİTESİ 418 ESRA YEŞİLBEL - 18 36
419 ŞEYDA NUR VAROL 17:30 11
420 SENEM S. ÇAĞLAYAN - 13
411 REMZİYE TEMEL 14:37 9
412 GÜLİSTAN BEKMZ 14:17 7

3 BATMAN 413 EMİNE GEZİCİ 17:22 10 49
414 ZÜBEYDE AYDIN - 23
415 BAHAR OÇAL DNF -
406 DAMLA ÇAĞLA YAŞAR - 21
407 BURCU  DİKMEN - 14

4 ANKARA/HACETTEPE ÜNİVERSİTESİ 408 EBRU ŞEKER - 19 65
409 ESRA BAĞLAN - 17
410 DİLEK ÖZGÜR - 15
421 LEYLA GÜNGÖR - 22
422 NAZDAR BURUN - 16

5 VAN 100. YIL 423 LEYLA ÖZGEZER - 20 70
424 REMZİYE ÇEKİN - 12

- - -
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